03-21 Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
0
3
Pico-ITX Boards
Specifications
Features
Pico-ITX Embedded Barebone with 8th Generation Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3/Celeron® U-Series Processor SoC
PICO-WHU4-SEMI

Dimension Unit: mm
PICO-WHU4-SEMI
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Memory Thermal Display Storage LAN USB RS-232/422/485 Expansion Slot Power Power Temp
PICO-WHU4-SEMI-A11-S001 Celeron 4305UE DDR4 Socket w/Cooler HDMI x 2
SATAIII x 1
mSATA (Full size) x 1
GbE x 2
USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 2 (Rear)
USB 2.0 x 2 (Via cable to Rear IO)
Optional M.2 2230 (E Key) x 1 +12V (ATX) 0°C ~ 60°C
PICO-WHU4-SEMI-A11-S002 i3-8145UE DDR4 Socket w/Cooler HDMI x 2
SATAIII x 1
mSATA (Full size) x 1
GbE x 2
USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 2 (Rear)
USB 2.0 x 2 (Via cable to Rear IO)
Optional M.2 2230 (E Key) x 1 +12V (ATX) 0°C ~ 60°C
PICO-WHU4-SEMI-A11-S003 i5-8365UE DDR4 Socket w/Cooler HDMI x 2
SATAIII x 1
mSATA (Full size) x 1
GbE x 2
USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 2 (Rear)
USB 2.0 x 2 (Via cable to Rear IO)
Optional M.2 2230 (E Key) x 1 +12V (ATX) 0°C ~ 60°C
PICO-WHU4-SEMI-A11-S004 i7-8665UE DDR4 Socket w/Cooler HDMI x 2
SATAIII x 1
mSATA (Full size) x 1
GbE x 2
USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 2 (Rear)
USB 2.0 x 2 (Via cable to Rear IO)
Optional M.2 2230 (E Key) x 1 +12V (ATX) 0°C ~ 60°C
PICO-WHU4-SEMI-A11-S005 i7-8665UE 8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM w/Cooler HDMI x 2
SATAIII x 1
mSATA (Full size) x 1
GbE x 2
USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 2 (Rear)